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BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH ASSOCIATION

President
Kathryn Reutener***

Vice-President
Charles Velasquez*

Manager
Elizabeth (Betty Velasquez) **

Youth Directors

Patricia Bowman*
Dale Haynes, Sr. **
Rich Kubasak*

Jean Mauk***

Janice McGillvrary**
Dominic Rebman*
Sherri Thompson**
Kathy Trifiletti***

Theresa (Terri) Velasquez**

Term Expires, July 31, 2011%*
Term Expires, July 31, 2012%**
Term Expires, July 31, 2013*

Youth Dues
$18.50

Tournaments

2009-2010 SEASON

5840 South Street

558 Oberlin Avenue

558 Oberlin Avenue

1500 Meister Road

318 Harvard Avenue

6100 Orchard Hill Blvd.

904 West 11™ St.

1803 West 42™ St.
5300 Oberlin Avenue
909 North Main

1926 Gettysburg Drive
1135 West 8" Street

Adult-Youth Scholarship — March at Slovak Lanes

Annual Championship — October (Team) November (Dbls & Sgls), Rebman Recreation

Vermilion

Lorain

Lorain

Lorain
Elyria
Lorain
Lorain
Lorain
Lorain
Ambherst
Lorain

Lorain

44089

44052

44052

44052
44035
44053
44052
44053
44053
44001
44053
44052

967-5680

714-3200

244-3064

960-2572
506-1933
233-8042
246-3006
960-2484
282-6761
988-2569
282-9658
244-3064






FINAL AVERAGES 2009-2010

Name

A

Albrecht Nicholas R
Andrews Matthew D
Auger Jacob C
B

Babjack Alexandria M
Barnes Alicia

Barnes Rae Ann

Barsan Olivia R
Basford Chase w
Basford Jack W
Beiswenger Kody C
Bellan Ashlyn M
Bernard Jana L

Bernard Louie F

Biltz Emily N
Biltz Olivia K
Biltz Steven J

Biro Christopher A
Biro Christopher A
Biro Christopher A
Bloom John P
Boden Charlotte c
Bonnett Baylee R
Bonnett Braden Cc
Bonnett Brevin C
Bonomolo Nicholas

Bopp Kyle P
Borbas Aubrie N
Borbas Aubrie N
Bowser Marisa S
Bremke Michelle M
Bremke Tommy

Buckosh Bryan

Butler Grant D
C

Casto Jacob A
Chambers Theodore

Cisar Ryan b

Cloen Kevin A
Cloen Kevin A
Congelio Cody

Conkle Tiffani K
Csizmadia Richard A

Jr
Jr
Jr

Id#

11-41739
6473-1638
6473-1879

6473-1808
6473-1772
6473-1820
11-45923
6473-1134
6473-1515
6473-1339
6473-1768
11-65110
11-65118
6473-1703
6473-1704
6473-1804
6473-1351
6473-1351
6473-1351
6473-1739
6473-1194
6473-1699
6473-1789
6473-1558
11-64764
6473-1821
11-84817
11-84817
6473-1710
6473-568
6473-569
6473-533
6460-1244

9-11683
11-140141
11-41745
6473-547
6473-547
6473-1718
6473-1753
6473-616

Average Games

100 90
161 51
159 120
105\/ 84
121 78
13577 78
35 48
129 78
92 57
164 39
110 93
49 30
53 30
106 90
92 60
54 58
/T W 42
207 122
L 210 90
5 120
132 84
115 96
108 93
111 9%
76 24
101 93
70 39
95 36
86 90
159 68
179 116
203 15
135 9
205 9
83 60
83 84
166 106
175 78
151 84
32 62
161 33

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Bowling Ceter

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

League

LCA Preps
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles

NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

NCSL Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps

NCSL Bantams
NCSL Bantams
Adult Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
NCSL Preps

NCSL Preps

NCSL Preps

Pin Pals

LCA Preps

Adult Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Bantams

IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Mixed Doubles
Junior Survivor
Junior Survivor

Junior Survivor

Pin Pals

LCA Preps

1AV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
1AV Youth

Slovak Juniors



Name
D

Daddario
Danicki
Danicki
Danko
Danko
Darmos
Dawson
Delmonico
Dembiec
Denman
Deptowicz
Dettorre
Diaz

Dito
Dodds
Dodds
Dominguez
Dorrance
Drexler

E

Edleman
Enia

F
Farley
Fenik
Fenn
Fenn
Fetsic
Fetsic
Findish
Findish
Flores
Foster
Fraley
Francis
Francis
Frazier

G

Gallagher
Gallagher
Garn
Gaydos
Gilmartin
Glowacki
Glowacki
Goldthorpe
Gomez
Graf
Graver

Zaine
Mason
Seth
Allison
Nathan
Lyndsey
Tyler
Gino
Jacob
Michael
Sean
Chelsea
Ciera
Aaron
Mckenna
Michael
Kelsey
Mark
Brandi

Haley
Riley

Michael
Nick
Joshua
Solomon
Andrew
Angela
Kyle
Sarah
Brandon
Kylen
Brandon
Brennan
Kollin
Selena

Kimberly
Kimberly
Steven
Michael
Brittany
Rachel
Ryan
Alexis
Aaron
Cayla
Ashley
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Id#

6473-1769
6473-1626
6473-1633
11-140153
6473-1692
11-41667
11-65130
6473-1350
11-41748
6473-1810
6473-1627
6473-853
6460-167
6473-1711
6473-1785
6473-1786
6473-1385
6473-854
6473-201

6473-1822
6473-1882

11-41669
6473-1712
6473-1251

6473-722

6473-912
6473-1837
6473-1579
6473-1567

11-45930
6473-1525

6499-83
6473-1893
6473-1891
6473-1507

11-65159
11-65159
6499-5
11-191047
11-42061
6473-1004
6473-1756
6473-1757
6473-855
11-41756
11-82224

Average Games

73 23
161 124
109 90
83 48
157 18
75 81
126 3
192 90
83 90
95 75
108 45
65 84
0 0
100 90
81 4l
86 76
123} 93
187 84
165 57
103 90
77 51
64 85
95 87
143 84
189 66
150 48
94 93
14 75
99 81
36 32
120 60
166 39
101 66
102 86
127 84
56 60
49 69
199 24
129 6
100 9
137 78
134 66
73 84
176v// 76
83 39
49 75

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Bowling Ceter

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

League

LCA Preps

IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Youth

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

LCA Bantams

IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors

LCA Preps
LCA Preps

LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

NCSL Bantams
Slovak Juniors
Junior Survivor
Just Bowling 4 Fun
Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Up & Coming Pros
Junior Survivor
Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

Adult Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

Slovak Juniors



Name

Gray
Grisez

H

Haas

Haberstro
Haberstro
Hackney-Kincaid

Hall
Hall
Haller
Hammond
Hannah
Harcula
Harris
Heller
Hellinger
Hellinger
Henery
Henery
Hensley
Henson
Herbert
Herda
(Hoefs
“Houdeshell
Hromada
Hromada
Hughes
Hughey
Hugo
Hungerford
J

Jacinto

Jacinto

Jacovetti
Jacovetti
Jacovetti
Jancsura
Jancsura

K

Kane
Kasper
Kasperovich
Kasperovich
Kasperovich
Kaszmetskie
Kelly

Kerecz
Ketchum

Lindsey
Courtney

Adam
Carl
Carl
Taylor

Brianna
Seth
Julene
Macie
Ryan
Lauren
Kaylie
Ashlie
Jonathan
Julia
Adriene
Michael
Nathan
Tyler
Jacob
Brian
Noah
Devin
Jacob
Jacob
Matthew
lan
Tony
Katelynn

Brandon
Brandon
Brittany
Dominic
John
Jacob
Meghan

Miranda
Tessa
Noah
Zachary
Zachary
Tyler
Zachary
Nick
Heather
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Id#

64731664
11-93577

11-41781

6473-856
6473-856
6473-1863

6473-1409
6473-1766
6473-811
6473-1823
6473-1648
6473-1318
11-165226
11-136818
6473-1371
6473-1610
6473-1161
6473-1455
6473-1624
6473-496
6473-1642
64731817

64731813
6473-1560

6473-1268
6473-1268
11-45881
11-41675
6473-1215
11-64765

6473-1065
6473-1065
6473-1441
6473-1179
6473-1180
6473-1412
6473-1849

11-41677
11-65212
6473-1434
6473-726
6473-726
6473-1814
11-64781
6473-1803
6473-1705

133
61

104
92

120
136
68
77
119
98
118
92
1471
191
114
105

17
127
184
156
106

67

140/

87

178

137
136
136
107
72

68
60
129
186
186
87
80
201
110

18259 l\//

Average Games

30
72

90
124
90
72

78
69
78
90
93
93
42
66
78
78
66
60
90
21
57
81
90
96
87
24
99
76
96
15

90
0
36
21
36
84
72

75
51
78
52
52
87
85

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION

Bowling Ceter

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes

League

Adult Youth
Just Bowling 4 Fun

LCA Preps

IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors

LCA Preps

LCA Bantams
NCSL Majors

LCA Preps

LCA Preps

Pin Pals

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors
Slovak Juniors

Pin Pals

Pin Pals

IAV Youth

Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
RR Competitive Singles
NCSL Majors

LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
Pin Pals

LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles
IAV Mixed Doubles

1AV Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
1AV Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles
1AV Youth

LCA Bantams

Pin Pals

Junior Survivor
NCSL Preps



Last Name
Klein
Klinger
Klotz
Klun
Knox
Koscho
Kozich
Kozusko
Kozusko
Kurpely
Kuzela

L

Labis
Lehman
Lewandowski
Lewandowski
Lewis
Lewis
Lias
Lipps
Lipps
Lisicky
Littleton
Logos
London
London
Loos
Loparo
Lubinski
Lubinski
Lunn
Lutz
Lutz

M

Mankin
Marceno
Marceno
Martin
Martin
Maruna
Maruna
Matotek
McElheny
McElheny
McElheny
McGuinn
McGuire
Mckee
Migra

First Name M

Alexis
Alexis
Jacob
Brooke
Paul
Noah
Alexandria
Casey
Matthew
Xavier
Aaron

Spencer
Colin
Bobby
Zackary
David
Miranda
Zoey
Jordan
Justin
Karissa
Brandon
David
Ethan
Jonathan
Steven
Anthony
Austin
Morgan
Kevin
Alexzander
Damian

Austin
Austin
Austin
Bryan
Bryan
Leah
Zachary
Bryan
Eric
Robert
Sean
Ryan
Abagail
Anthony
Kevin

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
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Id #

6473-1860
6473-1888
6473-1809
6473-1573
11-65220
6473-1875
6473-1281
6473-549
6473-1181
6473-1534
6473-1883

6473-1872
6473-1885
6473-1066
6473-1253
6473-1892
6473-622
11-65235
6473-1413
6473-1422
6473-858
6473-1568
6473-244
6473-1848
6473-1414
6473-635
6473-34
6473-1851
6473-1852
6473-882
11-65270
11-65280

11-65286
6473-1842
6473-1842
6473-1691
6473-1691
6473-1282

6473-936

11-567914
6473-1388

6834-16016

11-45999

11-64784
6473-1751
6473-1787
6473-1603

Average Games

47 72
110 66
98 84
78 51
80 81
79 80
151 96
190 66
109 48
163 \/ 118
74 84
104 96
87 81
169 84
135 87
121 81
145 81
48 78
146 81
159 59
157 54
122 84
170 21
87 81
111 86
225 8
156 81
128 93
97 90
137 81
94 91
71 93
78 93
131 \/ 72
120 92

54 36
49 96
126 96
133 96
108 84
107 90
182 87
83 6
58 84
106 \/ 87
94 96
144 48

Center

Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

League

Just Bowling 4 Fun
NCSL Preps
NCSL Preps

LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
IAV Youth

NCSL Majors

IAV Mixed Doubles
1AV Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles
Adult Youth

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
1AV Youth

1AV Youth

Junior Survivor
NCSL Majors

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros

Up & Coming Pros
Just Bowling 4 Fun
Up & Coming Pros
Junior Survivor

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps
NCSL Majors

1AV Youth

NCSL Preps
NCSL Majors
NCSL Preps

Pin Pals

LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Pin Pals



Name

Milam
Milam
Miller
Milne
Mishak
Mishak
Mittler
Moore
Morgan
Morris
Morrow
Mudrock
Murphy
Myosky
N
Neiding
Nicol
Nimon
Niskey
Noll

0
O'Connor
O'Dell
Ondeka
Qursler

P

Palella
Palella
Paradis
Parks
Parks
Parks
Parsons
Parsons
Pena
Perry
Petkovsek
Petrucci
Petrucci
Pijor
Pijor
Pilger
Piskur
Plumb
Plumb
Ponczocha
Popovich
Post
Poyle
Pustulka

Tabitha
Thomas
Andrew
Jared
Anthony
Dylan
Nick
Drew
Madison
Taylor
Adam
Victoria
Paige
Albert

Kyle
Anthony
Preston
Brandon
Jeremy

Patrick
Brian
Christine
Collin

Jacquelyn
Jayna
Brian
Jacob
Jacob
Megan
Cliff
James
Tom
Tyler
Murray
David
Matthew
Jakub
Jakub
Zack
Torie
Julia
Matthew
Matthew
Savanna
Aaron
Mike
Jason

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
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Id#

6473-764
6473-1433
6473-1871
11-193855

11-41685
6473-1569
6473-1264
6473-1005

11-41681

11-65324
6473-1854
6473-1880
6473-1748
6473-222

6473-1017
6473-89
6473-625
6473-1078
6473-586

6473-1415
11-140142
6473-184
6473-1218

6473-1574
6473-1714
6473-1701
11-67932
11-67932
11-195569
11-165219
11-165224
6473-1841
6473-1285
6473-686
6473-816
6473-1045
6473-226
6473-226
6473-1684
11-93570
6473-1416
6473-1715
6473-1862
6473-1724
6473-1635
6473-1773
6473-1752

Average , Games

149 90
104 \/ 90

122 93
155 18
70 63
137 93
141 90
164 6
47 27

0 0
167 104
111 81
107 81
204 87
146 6
164 75
146 84
139 18
187 100
118 81
08 24
141 87
178 51
% 69
64 66
133 81
84 93
80 9
0 0
# 57
M 63
119 63
130 99
187 9
147 90
115 90

:

il
19, 81

60 72
128 93
17 93
78 72
99 39
134 90
160 85
123 75

Bowling Ceter

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

League

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
Junior Survivor
LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Maijors

Junior Survivor
NCSL Majors
Slovak Juniors
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles

IAV Youth

Pin Pals

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors

LCA Bantams
LCA Bantams
NCSL Majors

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Majors
Junior Survivor
NCSL Majors
NCSL Majors

LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles

LCA Jrs/Majors
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Preps

LCA Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Adult Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors



Name

R
Randall
Reid
Richardson
Ripenhoff
Ripenhoff
Ritter
Robinson
Rooker
Rooker
Ross
Rosso
Rosso
Rutherford
S
Salkowitz
Sanner
Schwarz
Schwarz
Schworer
Schworer
Schworer
Serrano
Serrano
Serrano
Shannon
Shawver
Shawver
Sheets
Sheets
Shullick
Shuster
Slagle
Slagle
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stamco
Starbuck
Stawicki
Stephens
Stephens
Strother
Stull
Stump
Sutton
Symons

Kristina
Timothy
Erika
John
Julia
Eric
Michael
Ashley
Matthew
Christopher
Ashley
Karina
Sarah

Arianna
Jacob
David
David
Andy
C.J.

C.J.
Aaron
Felix
Felix
Sam
Evan
Katlyn
Cody
Savanah
Alexandria
Jameson
Mark
Matthew
Chad
Christian
Jacob
James
Brandon
Justin
Victoria
Jacob
Taylor
Zack
Calvin
McKenna
Tom
Danne

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
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Id #

6473-1012
11-186913
6473-1000
6473-1830
6473-1831
6473-1853
6473-1844
6473-514
6473-1469
6473-1580
6460-1392
6460-1393
11-65343

6473-1444
6473-1781
6473-1630
6473-1630
6473-1838
6473-1546
6473-1546
6473-1672
11-180188
11-180188
11-21338
6473-1435
6473-1304
6473-1442
6473-1632
6473-1417
11-65350
11-41827
11-41835
11-82194
6473-1782
6473-1286
11-41845
11-191048
6473-185
6473-1575
6473-1390
6473-49
11-41989
6473-1783
11-64793
11-41868
11-45935

Average Games

155 60
156 21

165 14
116 78
115 90
91 75
144 75
151 33
107 / 89
161 81

129 100
123 104
82 9
116 81

84 84
181 124
187 90
54 67
154 27
153 48
120 87
165 21

129 24
88 93
164 90
136 90
180 58
108 63
111 81

86 72
60 9

70 6

86 78
74 12
of 90
89 93
186 6

167 76
99 81

125 99
143 30
68 81

101 66
49 84
102 84
44 51

Bowling Ceter

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Frie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes

League

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
Junior Survivor
NCSL Preps
NCSL Preps

IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
AV Mixed Doubles
IAV Mixed Doubles
Up & Coming Pros

IAV Youth

Pin Pals

IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors

Up & Coming Pros
Junior Survivor

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
RR Competitive Singles
IAV Youth

1AV Youth

1AV Youth

1AV Mixed Doubles
1AV Youth

IAV Youth

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

LCA Preps

Slovak Juniors

Pin Pals

NCSL Majors

LCA Preps

Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Preps

NCSL Preps
NCSL Majors

LCA Bantams

Pin Pals

Pin Pals

LCA Preps

NCSL Bantams



Name

"

Taylor
Thompson
Thompson
Tobicash
Torres
Tribe
Trifiletti
Tucker
Uber

Uber

Vv

Vancs
Vancs
Vargovich
Velasquez
Velasquez
Velasquez
Velasquez
Velasquez
Velazquez
W

Walker
Walts
Ward
Ward
Ward
Weaver
Weinbrandt
Welch
Werley
Werner
Westerfield
White
Whitfield
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Witten
Witten

Z

Zakrajsek
Zeszotek

Charles
Courtney
Kayla
Amber
Joey
Kaitlyn
Brianna
Kyle
Alex
Preston

John
Tom
Savannah
Anthony
Anthony
Brandon
Collin
Collin
Christian

Nico
Lauren
Faith
Louis
Willie
Alexis
Hunter
Brandon
Ben
Steven
Erica
Adam
Michael
Justin
Tyler
Dalton
Dylon
Dylon
Christopher
Dominic

Jordan
Martin

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
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6473-1840
6460-80
6460-79
11-82214

11-181119

11-173492
6473-628

6473-1744

6473-1223
11-41689

6473-1708
6473-1709
6473-1670
6473-236
6473-236
6473-1256
6473-187
6473-187
11-41694

6473-1257
11-41884
11-158562
6473-1788
11-158561
11-64801
6473-1832
6473-1678
11-41897
6473-1759
6473-1683
6473-524
6473-859
6473-1481
6473-1514
11-84834
6473-1680
6473-1680
6473-1726
6473-1716

6473-1419
6452-959

Average Games

101 72

1647, 90
164” 81
63 69
90 21
48 20
156 39
168 84
162 87
76 81
148 18
157 12
90 90
05 60
167 27
152" 93
-
; 21
46 63
151" 90
41 6
90 54
86 87
62 54
44 84
89 96
1331 93
64 83
154 87
129 42
174 15
179 87
127 90
91 85
74 39
149 36
151 87
171 90
101 90
157 90
208 15

Bowling Ceter

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

League

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors
LCA Preps

NCSL Bantams
Slovak Juniors
Adult Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Bantams

Junior Survivor
Junior Survivor
NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles

LCA Preps
LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles

LCA Bantams

LCA Preps

LCA Preps

NCSL Majors

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps

Pin Pals

NCSL Majors

LCA Preps

LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
Adult Youth

Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Adult Youth

Adult Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Bantams

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
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HIGH
TO
LOW
AVERAGES

(BASED ON A MINIMUM OF 21 GAMES)



Name
Biro

Biro

Biro
Velasquez
Myosky
Garn
Haberstro
Pijor
Haberstro
Velasquez
Delmonico
Henson
Kozusko
Fenn
Dorrance
Noll
Schwarz
Kasperovich
Kasperovich
Hromada
McElheny
Schwarz
Sheets
Bremke
Whitfield
Jacinto
Oursler
Gomez
Cloen
Witten
Logos
Lewandowski
Tucker
Morrow
Starbuck
Velasquez
Cloen
Fraley
Drexler
Serrano
Beiswenger
Nicol
Shawver
Thompson
Thompson
Kurpely
Uber
Andrews
Csizmadia
Danicki
Ross

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES

Christopher A Jr
Christopher A Jr
Christopher A Jr
Anthony M
Albert J
Steven M
Carl
Jakub E
Carl
Collin A
Gino A
Tyler
Casey w
Solomon
Mark
Jeremy
David
Zachary
Zachary
Jacob
Robert
David
Cody
Tommy
Michael
Brandon
Collin D
Aaron
Kevin A
Christopher T
David P
Bobby
Kyle J
Adam D
Justin J
Anthony M
A
M

UsSW>>»>s

Kevin
Brandon
Brandi
Felix

Kody
Anthony
Evan
Courtney
Kayla
Xavier
Alex
Matthew D
Richard A
Mason B
Christopher G

=T X0

D #
6473-1351
6473-1351
6473-1351

6473-236
6473-222
6499-5
6473-856
6473-226
6473-856
6473-187
6473-1350
6473-496
6473-549
6473-722
6473-854
6473-586
6473-1630
6473-726
6473-726
6473-1268
6834-16016
6473-1630
6473-1442
6473-569
6473-859
6473-1065
6473-1218
6473-855
6473-547
6473-1726
6473-244
6473-1066
6473-1744
6473-1854
6473-185
6473-236
6473-547
6499-83
6473-201
11-180188
6473-1339
6473-89
6473-1435
6460-80
6460-79
6473-1534
6473-1223
6473-1638
6473-616
6473-1626
6473-1580

Average
211
210
207
205
204
199
198
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
187
187
187
186
186
184
182
181
180
179
179
178
178
176
175
1
170
169
168
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
164
164
164
164
164
163
162
161
161
161
161

Games Bowling Center

42
90
122
60
87
24
90
66
124
90
90
21
66
66
84
100
90
52
52
87
87
124
58
116
87
90
5
76
78
90
21
84
84
104
76
27
106
39
57
21
39
75
90
90
81
118
87
51
33

124

81

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

League

Adult Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
|AV Mixed Doubles
IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
NCSL Majors

IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Adult Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles

IAV Mixed Doubles
Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors
NCSL Majors

IAV Youth

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors

IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors



Poyle
Auger
Bremke
Lipps
Velasquez
Danko
Lisicky
Zakrajsek
Hromada
Loparo
Reid
Trifiletti
Randall
Martin
Schworer
Werner
Schworer
Velasquez
Congelio
Kozich
Rooker
Walker
Wilson
Fetsic
Martin
Milam
Pilger
Wilson
Hensley
Petrucci
Lipps
Nimon
Lewis
Migra
Robinson
Fenn
Stephens
Findish
Mittler
Ondeka
Hugo
Niskey
Glowacki
Jacovetti
Lunn
Mishak
Harcula
Jacovetti
Jacovetti
Shawver
Barnes
Lewandowski

Mike
Jacob
Michelle
Justin
Collin
Nathan
Karissa
Jordan
Jacob
Anthony
Timothy
Brianna
Kristina
Bryan
CJ.
Steven
C.J.
Brandon
Cody
Alexandria
Ashley
Nico
Dylon
Andrew
Bryan
Tabitha
Zack
Dylon
Nathan
David
Jordan
Preston
Miranda
Kevin
Michael
Joshua
Taylor
Kyle
Nick
Christine
Tony
Brandon
Rachel
Brittany
Kevin
Dylan
Lauren
Dominic
John
Katlyn
Rae Ann
Zackary

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES
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64731773
6473-1879
6473-568
6473-1422
6473-187
6473-1692
6473-858
6473-1419
6473-1268
6473-34
11-186913
6473-628
6473-1012
6473-1691
6473-1546
6473-1759
6473-1546
6473-1256
6473-1718
6473-1281
6473-514
6473-1257
6473-1680
6473-912
6473-1691
6473-764
6473-1684
6473-1680
6473-1624
6473-816
6473-1413
6473-625
6473-622
6473-1603
6473-1844
6473-1251
6473-49
6473-1579
6473-1264
6473-184
6473-1215
6473-1078
6473-1004
6473-1441
6473-882
6473-1569
6473-1318
6473-1179
6473-1180
6473-1304
6473-1820
6473-1253

160
159
159
159
159
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
155
154
154
154
153
152
151
151
151
151
151
150
149
149
149
149
147
147
146
146
145
144
144
143
143
141
141
141
140
139
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
135
135

85
120
68
59
21
18
54
90
24
81
21
39
60
36
27
87
48
93
84
96
33
90
87
48
96
90
81
36
90
90
81
84
81
48
75
84
30
75
90
87
96
18
78
36
81
93
93
21
36
90
78
87

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors

RR Competitive Singles
NCSL Majors
Junior Survivor
Slovak Juniors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor
Junior Survivor
LCA Jrs/Majors

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
NCSL Majors
Junior Survivor
LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
Junior Survivor

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
Adult Youth

IAV Youth

NCSL Majors

LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors
Slovak Juniors

Pin Pals

LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
NCSL Majors

LCA Jrs/Maijors
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Jrs/Majors
IAV Mixed Doubles
IAV Youth

LCA Preps

Pin Pals

IAV Youth

|AV Mixed Doubles
IAV Youth

LCA Preps

LCA Preps



Glowacki
Post
Gray
Maruna
Paradis
Welch
Boden
Marceno
Perry
Basford
Haller
Kasperovich
Rosso
Serrano
Westerfield
Lubinski
Plumb
Frazier
Houdeshell
Williams
Maruna
Bloom
Stephens
Dominguez
Pustulka
Rosso
Littleton
Miller
Barnes
Lewis
Foster
Hannah
Marceno
Serrano
Hellinger
Pena
Henery
O'Connor
Hoefs
Plumb
Ripenhoff
Salkowitz
Bonnett
Petrucci
Ripenhoff
Herbert
Bonnett
London
Mudrock
Shullick
Bellan
Ketchum

Ryan
Aaron
Lindsey
Zachary
Brian
Brandon
Charlotte
Austin
Tyler
Chase
Julene
Noah
Ashley
Felix
Erica
Austin
Julia
Selena
Devin
Justin
Leah
John
Jacob
Kelsey
Jason
Karina
Brandon
Andrew
Alicia
David
Kylen
Ryan
Austin
Aaron
Jonathan
Tom
Adriene
Patrick
Noah
Matthew
John
Arianna
Baylee
Matthew
Julia
Jacob
Brevin
Jonathan
Victoria
Alexandria
Ashlyn
Heather

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES
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6473-1756
6473-1635
6473-1864
6473-936
6473-1701
6473-1678
6473-1194
6473-1842
6473-1285
6473-1134
6473-811
6473-1434
6460-1392
11-180188
6473-1683
6473-1851
6473-1416
6473-1507
6473-1560
6473-1481
6473-1282
6473-1739
6473-1390
6473-1385
6473-1752
6460-1393
6473-1568
6473-1871
6473-1772
6473-1892
6473-1525
6473-1648
6473-1842
6473-1672
6473-1371
6473-1841
6473-1161
6473-1415
6473-1813
6473-1715
6473-1830
6473-1444
6473-1699
6473-1045
6473-1831
6473-1642
6473-1658
6473-1414
6473-1880
6473-1417
6473-1768
6473-1705

134
134
133
133
133
133
132
131
130
129
129
129
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
127
126
125
125
123
123
123
122
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
119
119
118
118
17
17
116
116
115
115
115
114
11
11
1M
111
110
110

66
90
30
96
81
93
84
72
99
78
78
78
100
24
42
93
93
84
96
90
96
120
99
93
75
104
84
93
78
81
60
93
92
87
78
63
66
81
90
93
78
81
96
90
90
57
96
86
81
81
93
98

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes

LCA Preps

IAV Youth

Adult Youth

NCSL Majors
NCSL Majors

LCA Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
Just Bowling 4 Fun
NCSL Majors

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Majors

IAV Youth

IAV Mixed Doubles
RR Competitive Singles
Adult Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Preps

NCSL Preps
NCSL Preps

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps

IAV Mixed Doubles
NCSL Preps
NCSL Preps
Slovak Juniors
IAV Mixed Doubles
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors
Slovak Juniors

Up & Coming Pros
Pin Pals

IAV Youth

LCA Preps

LCA Preps

NCSL Preps

IAV Youth

NCSL Preps
NCSL Majors
NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Majors
NCSL Preps

IAV Youth

|AV Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Preps

NCSL Preps



Klinger Alexis
Danicki Seth
Kozusko Matthew
Bonnett Braden
Deptowicz Sean
Matotek Bryan
Sheets Savanah
Jancsura Jacob
McElheny Eric
Murphy Paige
Rooker Matthew
Biltz Emily
Hughes Matthew
McGuire Abagail
Babjack Alexandria
Herda Brian
Hall Brianna
Labis Spencer
Milam Thomas
Edleman Haley
Francis Kollin
Sutton Tom
Bopp Kyle
Francis Brennan
Stull Calvin
Taylor Charles
Witten Dominic
Albrecht Nicholas
Dito Aaron
Findish Sarah
Popovich Savanna
Stawicki Victoria
Hellinger Julia
Klotz Jacob
O'Dell Brian
Lubinski Morgan
Palella Jacquelyn
Borbas Aubrie
Denman Michael
Fenik Nick
Fetsic Angela
Hackney-Kincaid Taylor
Lutz Alexzander
Mckee Anthony
Basford Jack
Biltz Olivia
Hall Seth
Henery Michael
Ritter Eric
Smith Jacob
Williams Tyler
Torres Joey

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES
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6473-1888
6473-1633
6473-1181
6473-1789
6473-1627
11-57914
6473-1632
6473-1412
6473-1388
6473-1748
6473-1469
6473-1703
11-45881
6473-1751
6473-1808
6473-1817
6473-1409
6473-1872
6473-1433
6473-1822
6473-1891
11-41868
6473-1821
6473-1893
6473-1783
6473-1840
6473-1716
11-41739
6473-1711
6473-1567
6473-1724
6473-1575
6473-1610
6473-1809
11-140142
6473-1852
6473-1574
11-84817
6473-1810
6473-1712
6473-1837
6473-1863
11-65270
6473-1787
6473-1515
6473-1704
6473-1766
6473-1455
6473-1853
6473-1286
6473-1514
11-181119

110
109
109
108
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
105
105
104
104
104
103
102
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
97
96
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
90

66
90
48
93
45
84
63
84
90
81
89
90
99
87
84
81
78
96
90
90
86
84
93
66
66
72
90
90
90
81
39
81
78
84
24
90
69
36
75
87
93
72
9
96
57
60
69
60
75
90
85
21

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation

NCSL Preps

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

NCSL Preps

IAV Youth-

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

IAV Youth

NCSL Preps

1AV Youth

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Preps
NCSL Majors

LCA Preps

NCSL Preps

LCA Jrs/Maijors
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

LCA Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Pin Pals

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

Adult Youth

LCA Preps

Slovak Juniors
NCSL Preps

Pin Pals

IAV Youth

LCA Bantams
LCA Jrs/Majors
LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Jrs/Majors

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Bantams
LCA Bantams

Pin Pals

IAV Youth

NCSL Majors

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps



Vargovich
Ward
Smith
Weinbrandt
Shannon
Hungerford
Kaszmetskie
Lehman
London
Bowser
Dodds
Haas
Shuster
Smith
Ward
Hammond
Parks
Sanner
Chambers
Cisar
Danko
Dembiec
McElheny
Rutherford
Dodds
Kelly

Knox
Parks
Koscho
Klun
Mankin
Ponczocha
Enia
Heller
Bonomolo
Uber
Darmos
Kuzela
Smith
Wilson
Daddario
Goldthorpe
Jancsura
Lutz
Borbas
Mishak
Slagle
Harris
Kane
Strother
Hughey
Dettorre

Savannah
Faith
James
Hunter
Sam
Katelynn
Tyler
Colin
Ethan
Marisa
Michael
Adam
Jameson
Chad
Louis
Macie
Jacob
Jacob
Theodore
Ryan
Allison
Jacob
Sean
Sarah
Mckenna
Zachary
Paul
Jacob
Noah
Brooke
Austin
Matthew
Riley
Ashlie
Nicholas
Preston
Lyndsey
Aaron
Christian
Dalton
Zaine
Alexis
Meghan
Damian
Aubrie
Anthony
Matthew
Kaylie
Miranda
Zack
lan
Chelsea

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES
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6473-1670
11-158562
11-41845
6473-1832
11-21338
11-64765
6473-1814
6473-1885
6473-1848
6473-1710
6473-1786
11-41781
11-65350
11-82194
6473-1788
6473-1823
11-67932
6473-1781
11-140141
11-41745
11-140153
11-41748
11-45909
11-65343
6473-1785
11-64781
11-65220
11-57932
6473-1875
6473-1573
11-65286
6473-1862
6473-1882
11-136818
11-64764
11-41689
11-41667
6473-1883
6473-1782
11-84834
6473-1769
6473-1757
6473-1849
11-65280
11-84817
11-41685
11-41835
11-165226
11-41677
11-41989
11-41675
6473-853

90
90
89
89
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
81
80
80
80
79
78
78
78
7
7
76
76
15
74
74
74
73
73
72
m
70
70
70
68
68
68
67
65

90
54
93
96
93
15
87
81
81
90
76
90
72
78
87
90
93
84
60
84
48
90
6
96
4l
85
81
93
80
51
93
72
51
66
24
81
81
84
12
39
23
84
72
93
39
63
6
42
75
81
76
84

NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation

NCSL Preps

NCSL Majors -
LCA Preps

NCSL Majors

IAV Youth =
Pin Pals

LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

|AV Youth

LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors

Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

IAV Youth

Pin Pals

Pin Pals

LCA Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Preps

NCSL Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Pin Pals

Up & Coming Pros
|AV Youth

IAV Youth

LCA Bantams

Up & Coming Pros
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Preps

Up & Coming Pros
Pin Pals

LCA Bantams
LCA Bantams
Adult Youth

Pin Pals

Adult Youth

LCA Preps

Adult Youth

IAV Youth

Up & Coming Pros
Adult Youth

LCA Bantams
LCA Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Bantams
LCA Bantams
LCA Bantams
LCA Jrs/Majors



Farley
Palella
Werley
Graf
Tobicash
Ward
Grisez
Kasper
Piskur
Slagle
McGuinn
Gallagher
Biltz
Schworer
Bernard
Bernard
Gallagher
Graver
Stump
Lias
Tribe
Klein
Morgan
Velazquez
Symons
Weaver
Parsons
Parsons
Walts
Flores
Barsan
Conkle

Michael
Jayna
Ben
Cayla
Amber
Willie
Courtney
Tessa
Torie
Mark
Ryan
Kimberly
Steven
Andy
Louie
Jana
Kimberly
Ashley
McKenna
Zoey
Kaitlyn
Alexis
Madison
Christian
Danne
Alexis
Cliff
James
Lauren
Brandon
Olivia
Tiffani

GREATER LORAIN USBC YOUTH BOWLING ASSOCIATION
2009-2010 - HIGH TO LOW AVERAGES
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11-41669
6473-1714
11-41897
11-41756
11-82214
11-158561
11-93577
11-65212
11-93570
11-41827
11-64784
11-65159
6473-1804
6473-1838
11-65118
11-65110
11-65159
11-82224
11-64793
11-65235
11-173492
6473-1860
11-41681
11-41694
11-45935
11-64801
11-165219
11-165224
11-41884
11-45930
11-45923
6473-1753

64
64
64
63
63
62
61
60
60
60
58
56
54
54
53
49
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
46
44
44
4
4
41
36
35
32

85
66
83
39
69
54
72
51
72
9
84
60
58
67
30
30
69
75
84
78
20
72
27
63
5
84
57
63
6
32
48
62

Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
Slovak Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Slovak Lanes

Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes

NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Lake Erie Lanes
Rebman Recreation
NC Shoreway Lanes
NC Shoreway Lanes
Rebman Recreation

LCA Bantams

LCA Bantams

LCA Preps

LCA Preps

Slovak Juniors
NCSL Preps

Just Bowling 4 Fun
Up & Coming Pros
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Preps

Pin Pals

Just Bowling 4 Fun
NCSL Bantams
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
Slovak Juniors

Pin Pals

Up & Coming Pros
NCSL Bantams
Just Bowling 4 Fun
LCA Bantams
LCA Bantams
NCSL Bantams
Pin Pals

Up & Coming Pros
Up & Coming Pros
LCA Preps

NCSL Bantams
NCSL Bantams
IAV Youth






ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

2006 - 2007
TEAM DOUBLES ALL EVENTS HANDICAP
BOYS'A BOY'S A BOYS'A
1- North Coast Shoreway Lanes Best 2775 1- Zackary Kasperovich & Jordon Buckosh - 1424 1 - Zackary Kasperovich - 2141
Marc Moore 2 - Kyle Beiswenger & Brandon Foor - 1374 2- Collin Velasquez - 2099
Kevin Muskiewicz, Jr. 3 - Anthony Velasquez - 1984
Geoff Mogus BOY'SB
Dominic Dominguez 1 - Carl Haberstro & Bobby Lewandowski - 1352 BOYS'B
2 - Dylan Mishak & Collin Velasquez - 1276 1- Christopher Ross - 1983
2- Last Minute - 2599 2 - Kevin Cloen - 1945
Brandon Jacinto BOY'S C 3 - Seth Caldwell - 1939
Jordan Zakrajsek 1- Jacob Jancsura & Jonatha London - 1318
Collin Velasquez BOY'SB
Anthony Velasquez GIRL'S C 1- Jordan Zakrajsek - 2031
1- Samantha Vinoverski & Kelly Tumer - 1345 2 - Aaron Post - 1921
BOY'SB 2 - Tabitha Milam & Phaedra Lopez - 1236
1- Slovak Lanes Junior Boys - 2597 GIRL'SB
Bobby Kennell MIXED B 1 - Samantha Vinoverski - 1996
Mike Csizmadia 1 - Miranda Lewis & Bobby Kennell - 1342 2 - Brandi Maxwell - 1952
Richard Csizmadia 2- Brandy Parsons & Christopher Biro, Jr. - 1334
Kody Beiswenger GIRL'SC
SINGLES 1 - Kelly Turner - 2071
2 - Strike Force - 2585 BOY'S A 2 - Phaedra Lopez - 1906
Brandon Jacinto 1 - Collin Velasquez - 749
Jordan Zakrajsek 2 - Brandon Foor - 740 ALL EVENTS SCRATCH
Collin Velasquez 3 - Matt Daub - 724 BOYS'A
Jacob Hromada 4 - Zackary Kasperovich - 690 1 - Dominic Dominguez - 1918
BOY'S C BOY'SB BOY'SB
1-1AV Bantams - 2547 1 - Bobby Lewandowski - 744 1- Solomon Fenn - 1474
Aaron Post 2 - Christopher Ross - 677
Nathan Hensley 3 - Solomon Fenn - 656 BOY'S C
Jacob Jancsura 1 - Jordan Zakrajsek - 1248
Jonathan London BOY'SC
1 - Jack Basford - 682 GIRL'S B
GIRL'S B 2 - Jordan Zakrajsek - 654 1- Chelsee Vitaz - 1453
1 - Park Lanes Girls - 2547
Samantha Vinoverski GIRL'S B GIRL'S C
Kelly Turner 1 - Brandi Maxwell - 689 1~ Kelly Turner - 1180
Britney Leidenheimer 2 - Chelsee Vitaz - 671
Justine Pintur
GIRL'S C BUMPER'S SINGLES
MIXED A 1 - Kelly Turner - 717 BOY'S
1-IAV Mixed - 2571 2 - Kayla Thompson - 676 1- Noah Koscho - 389
Tom Bremke 3 - Brandi Nowlin - 645
Zackary Kasperovich GIRL'S C
Traci Henderson 1 - Madison Morgan - 411
Jordan Buckosh
MIXED B
Mixed Up Team - 2630
Tabitha Milam
Phaedra Lopez
Xavier Kurpely

Kevin Cloen



ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT

2007-2008
TEAM DOUBLES ALL EVENTS HANDICAP
BOYS A BOY'S A BOYS'A
1 - Killer Bowlers 1- Patrick Pilger & Dale Haynes, Jr. - 1371 1-Tie - Kody Beiswenger - 1941
Mike Csizmadia 2 - Jordan Buckosh & Matt Daub - 1268 1 -Tie- Collin Velasquez - 1941
Kody Beiswenger 3-Dylan Mishak & Collin Velasquez - 1265 2 - Gino Delmonico - 1864
Preston Nimon 4 - Matthew Andrews & Gino Delmonico - 1258 3 - Richard Csizmadia - 1839
Richard Csizmadia 4 - Tony Hugo - 1823
BOY'S B 5 - Patrick Pilger - 1816
GIRLS A 1 - Preston Nimon & Matthew Tarcson - 1235
1 - Licka Da Split BOYS'B
Courtney Thompson GIRLS A 1 - Kylen Foster - 1795
Samantha Vinoverski 1 - Miranda Lewis & Brianna Trifiletti - 1233 2 - Jack Basford - 1760
Alyssa Deleonardis N
Kayla Thompson MIXED A GIRLS A
1 - Samantha Vinoverski & Brandon Culig - 1208 1 - Miranda Lewis - 1820
MIXED A
1 - Infernos MIXED B GIRL'S B
Brandon Jacinto 1 - Jack Basford & Sara Hugo - 1222 1 - Sara Hugo - 1798
Jordan Zakrajsek
Jacob Hromada SINGLES ALL EVENTS SCRATCH
Kristina Randall BOY'S A BOYS'A
Mixed B 1 - Kody Beiswenger - 716 1 - Michael Fields - 1684
1- Crusher's Crew 2 - Nico Walker - 715
Steven Werner 3 - Zachary Kasperovich - 695 BOYS'B
Britney Leidenheimer 4-Tony Hugo - 673 1 - Preston Nimon - 977
Matt Andrews 5 - Collin Velasquez - 645
Gino Delmonico 6 - Gino Delmonico - 643 GIRLS A
7 - Jacob Hromada - 627 1 - Brianna Trifiletti - 1310
2- Guys & Dolls 8 - Richard Csizmadia - 624
Kylen Foster GIRL'S B
Jonathan Hellinger BOY'S B 1 - Sara Hugo - 1133
Miranda Lewis 1 - Matthew Tarcson - 716
Brianna Trifiletti 2 - Bryan Martin - 678 BUMPER'S SINGLES
3 - Kylen Foster - 635 BOY'S
1 - Justin Zakrajsek - 418
GIRLS A
1 - Miranda Lewis - 633 GIRLS
2 - Samantha Vinoverski - 607 1 - Mary Dimacchia - 356
GIRL'S B

1 - Erika Richardson - 654



TEAM

Boy's A

1- Young Guns
Gino Delmonico

Brandon Jacinto
Collin Velasquez
Jordan Zakrajsek

Boy's B
1 - Mavericks
Tony Hugo
Bryan Martin
i Tom Pena
C. J. Schworer

2 - Slovak Lanes
Kylen Foster
Jonathan Hellinger
Preston Nimon
Matthew Tarcson

Girl'sB
1 - Slovak Girls
Julia Hellinger
Courtney Kuzak
Miranda Lewis
Brianna Trifiletti

1- Mixed A
— XCED

Christopher Biro, Jr.

Xavier Kurpely
David Schwarz
Erica Westerfield

1- Mixed B
- LCA Mixed
Rae Ann Barnes
Kevin Cloen
Brianna Hall
Tabitha Milam

Annual Championship Tournament
2008-2009

DOUBLES

Boy's A
1 - Solomon Fenn/Collin Velasquez - 1500

2 - Zachary Lewandowski/Carl Haberstfro - 1382
3 - Tommy Bremke/Tommy Bruno - 1364

Boy's B
1 - Tony Hugo/Tom Pena - 1444
2 - Preston Nimon/Matthew Tarcson - 1405

Girl'sB
1 - Kelsey Dominguez/Selena Frazier - 1359
2 - Ashlyn Bellan/Julia Plumb - 1315

Mixed A
1 - Kayla Thompson/Kevin Muskiewicz - 1383
2 - Tabitha Milam/Kevin Cloen - 1320

SINGLES
Boy's A
1 - Kevin Muskiewicz - 804
2 - Anthony Loparo - 738
3 - Tommy Bremke - 734
4 - Gino Delmonico - 705
5 - Tony Hugo - 704
6 - Nico Walker - 702
6 - Preston Nimon - 702

Boy'sB
1 - Joshua Fenn - 727

2 - Dylan Mishak - 693

Girl's A
1 - Kristina Randall - 726
2 - Kayla Thompson - 718

Girl'sB
1 - Selena Frazier - 713
2 - Julia Hellinger - 689

ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

Boy's A
1 - Preston Nimon - 2107

2 - Tony Hugo - 2050
3 - Bryan Martin - 2049
4 - Collin Velasquez - 2105
5 - Solemon Fenn - 1969

Boy's B
Tom Pena - 2138
Dylan Mishak - 1979

Girl's A
1 - Brianna Trifiletti - 2044
2 - Erica Westerfeld - 1972

Girl's B
1 - Kelsey Dominguez - 2046
2 - Selena Frazier - 2009

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

Boy's A
1 - Collin Velasquez - 1853

Boy's B
1 - Tom Pena - 1157

Girl's A
1 - Brandi Drexler - 1492

Girl'sb
1 - Tabitha Milam - 1159

Bumper Singles
Boys
1 - Justin Zakrajsek - 419

Girl's
1 - Jessica Bowman - 376



TEAM

Boys A
1- Young Guns - 2635
Tom Pena
Tony Hugo
Bryan Martin
CJ Schworer

Boys B
1 - LEL The Monsters - 2726
Tyler Williams
Justin Williams
Austin Mankin
Jameson Schuster

Mixed A
1 - LCA Mixed - 2753
Carl Haberstro
Courtney Thompson
David Schwarz
Collin Velasquez

2 - Jean's Crew - 2634
Xavier Kurpely
Michelle Bremke
Tom Bremke
Christopher Biro, Jr.

1-Mixed B
2 - No Boys Allowed - 2550
Victoria Stawicki
Raeann Barnes
Zack Lewandowski
Ryan Hannah

ANNUAL CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
2009-2010

DOUBLES

Boys A
1 - CJ Schworer & Bryan Martin - 1433
2 - Carl Haberstro & David Schwarz - 1413
3 - Felix Serrano & Collin Velasquez - 1409
4 - Adam White & Tyler Henson - 1376

Boys B
1 - Tony Hugo & Tom Pena - 1401
2 - Preston Nimon & Chad Smith - 1381

Girls A
1 - Victoria Stawicki & Raeann Barnes - 1312

Mixed A
1 - Couriney Thompson & Collin Velasquez - 1362

Mixed B
1 - Tessa Kasper & Andy Schworer - 1276

SINGLES

Boys A
1 - Felix Serrano - 806
2 - Nico Walker & CJ Schworer - 731
3 - Bryan Martin - 730
4 - Preston Nimon - 729
5 - Tyler Henson - 719
6 - Tony Hugo - 706
7 - Carl Haberstro & Chase Basford - 698
8 - Collin Velasquez - 697

Boys B
1 - Chad Smith - 731
2 - Paul Knox - 693
3 - Tom Pena - 672

Girls A
1- Brianna Trifiletti - 674

Girls B
1 - Julia Hellinger - 659

ALL EVENTS HANDICAP

Boys A
1 - Tony Hugo - 2117
2 - Preston Nimon - 2116
3 - Carl Habersfro - 2111
4 - CJ Schworer - 2080
5 - Collin Velasquez - 2060

BoysB
1 - Chad Smith - 2083
2 - Tom Pena - 2071

Girls A
1 - Courtney Thompson - 2034

Girls B
1 - Julia Hellinger - 1903

ALL EVENTS SCRATCH

Boys A
1 - Carl Habersfro - 1994

Boys B
1-Tom Pena - 1198

Girls A
1 - Courtney Thompson - 1701

Girls B
1 - Julia Hellinger - 1012

BUMPERS SINGLES

Boys AA
1 - Austin Bray - 424

Boys BB
1 - Jeremy Gregory - 440

Girls AA
1 - Loren Denman - 372



SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENTS
2006, 2007, 2008, 2009

2006 2008

Adult Teen Female (age 12 -21) Adult Teen Female (age 12 -21)

Samantha Vinoverski & Brian Obbey $ 150 Courtney Thompson & Kristi Nichols $ 100
Brandi & Lorraine Drexler $ 125 2 Kayla Thompson & Perry Keplinger $ 50
Kayla Thompson & Brian Obbey § 9

Adult Teen Male (age 12 -21)

Adult Teen Male (age 12 -21) 1 Christopher Ross & Matt Kanuch $ 150
Jordan & James Potts $ 150 2 Gino Delmonico & Rusty Groner $ 125
Bryan Buckosh & Steve Springborn $ 125 3 Collin Velasquez & Chris Loschetter $§ 100
Kenneth & Bruce Strauss $ 95 4 Christian Rivas & Heidi Tucker $ 75
5 Anthony Velasquez & Homer Rash $ B0
Adult Youth Female (age 11 & under) 6 Preston & Frank Nimon $ 25
Phaedra Lopez & Robert Rebman $ 150
2 Julia & Ginny Plumb $ 125 Adult Youth Female (age 11 & under)
Kristina & Pat Radall $ 9 Kelsey & Joe Dominguez $ 100
2 Julia Hellinger & Luis Palos $ 50

Adult Youth Male (age 11 & under)

Jacob Campbell & Erin Loeschetter $ 150
Jordan & Rick Zakrajsek § 125
Cole & Dan Plumb

007 2009
Adult Teen Female (age 12 -21) Adult Teen Female (age 12 -21)
Natalie & Terri Velasquez $ 200 Brianna & Kathy Trifiletti $ 75
2 Erika & Mary Richardson $ 125 2 Tabitha & Terry Milam $ 50
3 Natalie & Louis Velasquez $ 75

Adult Teen Male (age 12 -21)

Adult Teen Male (age 12 -21) 1 Carl Haberstro & Lisa Mahilo $ 150
Shawn Reid & Tim Showalter $ 200 2 Collin Velasquez & Bill Mannillo, Jr. $ 125
Steven & James Los $ 125 3 Tony & Scott Hugo $ 100
3 Kenny & Bruce Strauss $§ 75 4 Jacob & Jerry Hromada $§ 75
5 Christopher, Jr. & Christopher A Biro $ 50
Adult Youth Female (age 11 & under) 6 Anthony & Louis J. Velasquez $ 25
Nicole Strauss & Jane Shriver $ 200
Victoria & Brian Stawicki $ 125 Adult Youth Female (age 11 & under)
Rachel Glowacki/Pat Bowman $ 75 1 Ashlyn & Vic Bellan $ 50
Adult Youth Male (age 11 & under)
1 Tyler Sayler & Tina Balzer $ 200 Adult Youth Male (age 11 & under)
2 Collin Velasquez & William Manillo, Jr. $ 125 Brandon & Michael Velasquez $ 100
3 Joseph Il, & Joseph Gambish $ 75 2 Nathan & Brian Hensley $ 75
3 Jonathan & Brian Hellinger $ 75 3 Aaron & Jim Post $ 50

Note: All Scholarship Money Earned Since 2006 is Held in Escrow at USBC in the SMART Program.
Scholarship Money Eamned Prior to 2006 is Held in Escrow Through the Lorain USBC Youth Association



J

B S



